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Sun Feb 20 11:21pm ET

ADFFC Conference

ADFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ashburn Mob 11 2 0 0.846 4-0 11-2 2132.70 1784.50 2721.70

Flash Bayou 5 8 0 0.385 0-4 5-8 1951.90 2058.00 2523.90

ParaCoopers 3 10 0 0.231 2-2 3-10 1738.20 1925.70 2275.00

ADFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Revolting Blob 7 6 0 0.538 1-3 7-6 1935.90 1866.20 2447.60

Willamette Valley Velociraptors 6 7 0 0.462 4-0 6-7 1796.90 1918.30 2180.60

Mad Max 5 8 0 0.385 1-3 5-8 1862.50 1844.90 2421.50

ADFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

I Robot 10 3 0 0.769 3-1 10-3 2159.20 1777.00 2875.70

Chronic Boozers 7 6 0 0.538 2-2 7-6 1810.60 1822.50 2340.10

Harrisburg Hogs 7 6 0 0.538 1-3 7-6 2022.60 2054.00 2559.20

ADFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Naptown 7 6 0 0.538 3-1 7-6 1938.00 1948.90 2546.60

BooDogs 6 7 0 0.462 2-2 6-7 1817.80 1911.30 2354.90

Man's Best Friends 4 9 0 0.308 1-3 4-9 1732.00 1987.00 2266.10

Total Points
I Robot 2875.70

Ashburn Mob 2721.70

Harrisburg Hogs 2559.20

Naptown 2546.60

Flash Bayou 2523.90

Revolting Blob 2447.60

Mad Max 2421.50

BooDogs 2354.90

Chronic Boozers 2340.10

ParaCoopers 2275.00

Man's Best Friends 2266.10

Willamette Valley Velociraptors 2180.60
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NDFFC Conference

NDFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Up Hill Battle 9 4 0 0.692 3-1 9-4 1983.30 1737.00 2516.10

EastBayFunk 4 9 0 0.308 1-3 4-9 1754.90 1845.20 2226.60

Boococky Bandits 4 9 0 0.308 2-2 4-9 1578.50 1759.10 1958.50

NDFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gridiron Gladiators 10 3 0 0.769 3-1 10-3 2022.60 1879.00 2549.50

Mack Truck 8 5 0 0.615 1-3 8-5 1935.10 1940.60 2410.80

WhiteFire 6 7 0 0.462 2-2 6-7 2046.60 1976.40 2734.00

NDFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Action Jackson for President!! 5 8 0 0.385 2-2 5-8 1877.20 1918.90 2195.30

StraightButta 5 8 0 0.385 2-2 5-8 1776.00 2039.50 2369.00

Florida Hurricanes 4 9 0 0.308 2-2 4-9 1786.70 1902.70 2260.20

NDFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Disposable Heroes 8 5 0 0.615 3-1 8-5 1829.40 1805.70 2290.30

The Doughboys 8 5 0 0.615 1-3 8-5 2079.20 1873.60 2763.30

Relentless 7 6 0 0.538 2-2 7-6 1838.70 1830.50 2328.70

Total Points
The Doughboys 2763.30

WhiteFire 2734.00

Gridiron Gladiators 2549.50

Up Hill Battle 2516.10

Mack Truck 2410.80

StraightButta 2369.00

Relentless 2328.70

Disposable Heroes 2290.30

Florida Hurricanes 2260.20

EastBayFunk 2226.60

Action Jackson for President!! 2195.30

Boococky Bandits 1958.50
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